Rank Competitor(s)
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Naomi Batten

Shelby Belanger

Sarah Aka

Ysabelle Bolando
Mackenzie MacDonald
Kamryn Fleming

Claire Thomas

Taya Kenyon

Club

Fort St John FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Prince George FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John FSC
Fort St John FSC
La Crete FSC

Skate Canada

Syd Hughes

Date:

10-Feb-2024

Fort St. John, BC

2024 Totem Competition

February 9 to February 11, 2024

STAR 5 Women (13&Over Gp2)

Section

BC/YK
AB/NT/NV
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NV

12:41:00PM

Category Result Summary

18.44
17.46
17.19
16.31
16.01
15.33
14.93
12.41
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12.41

Cindy Smith

Patinage Canada



